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APPLIED HOME HEALTHCARE EQUIPMENT USING OXYGEN

Conservers & Regulators

Product Name and Description Part # / Options

ConservOx Oxygen Conserving Regulator

Small and lightweight with single control, ergonomically 
designed T-handle - easy-to-use. CGA 870 connection, 
2-year warranty.

#1210-0400

Mini Click Stop Regulator  |  CGA 540

CGA 540. Barb outlet, lightweight aluminum body with 
brass inner core for O2 compatibility.

#1109-2005 
0-8 lpm

#1109-2015 
0-15 lpm

Mini Click Stop Regulator  |  CGA 870

CGA 870. Barb outlet, lightweight aluminum body with 
brass inner core for O2 compatibility.

#1109-2028 
0-8 lpm

#1109-2028C 
0-8 lpm, Custom Etched

Mini Click Flex Regulator  |  CGA 870

CGA 870. 0-15 lpm, barb outlet. Lightweight aluminum 
body with brass inner core for O2 compatibility. 

Settings: 0, 0.5, 1, 1.5, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10, & 15

#1109-2029 
0-15 lpm

#1109-2029C  
0-15 lpm, Custom Etched

EMS Click Stop Regulator

0-25 lpm hose barb and power take off outlets.
All brass design.

#1109-2040 
0-25 lpm, CGA 870

#1109-2042 
0-25 lpm, CGA 540

1210-0400

1109-2028C

1109-2029

1109-2040

About Us
‘Opportunity’ is a word that does not give 
justice to what OxyGo/Applied and the folks 
that work there can do for a DME business. 
They help with not only oxygen equipment 
and supplies, but also the training and 
compliance required by the industry.”

ST. MARY’S PHARMACY, INC.

1109-2015

At Applied Home Healthcare Equipment LLC, we know 
what it takes to deliver oxygen safely, keep it secure, 
and help patients benefit from every molecule. And we 
know what you need to stay compliant every step along 
the way. Just ask. 

With Applied, you’ll get the selection, service, and 
support you need to help your patients—and manage 
your business successfully.

Read more client feedback:  info.applied-inc.com/testimonials
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USING OXYGEN APPLIED HOME HEALTHCARE EQUIPMENT

Cylinders

Description Part No. Diameter (in) Height* (in) Capacity (L) Valve Toggle Gauge Quantity (units)

M4 3000 3.2 8.5 113 CGA-870 No No 144

M4 3000T 3.2 8.5 113 CGA-870 Yes No 144

M6 3001 3.2 11.5 165 CGA-870 No No 144

M6 3001T 3.2 11.5 165 CGA-870 Yes No 144

ML6 3004 4.3 7.6 165 CGA-870 No No 81

ML6 3004T 4.3 7.6 165 CGA-870 Yes No 81

C / M9 3005 4.3 11 255 CGA-870 No No 144

C / M9 3005T 4.3 11 255 CGA-870 Yes No 144

C / M9 3005TS 4.3 11 255 CGA-870 Yes No 144

C / M9 3005T-PK 4.3 11 255 CGA-870 No No 6

M7 3007 4.3 9.1 198 CGA-870 No No 81

D 3009 4.3 16.5 425 CGA-870 No No 81

D 3009T 4.3 16.5 425 CGA-870 Yes No 81

D 3009TS 4.3 16.5 425 CGA-870 Yes No 81

D 3009T-PK 4.3 16.5 425 CGA-870 Yes No 6

E 3013 4.3 25.5 680 CGA-870 No No 81

E 3013S 4.3 25.5 680 CGA-870 No No 81

E 3013T 4.3 25.5 680 CGA-870 Yes No 81

E 3013TS 4.3 25.5 680 CGA-870 Yes No 81

E 3013T-PK 4.3 25.5 680 CGA-870 Yes No 6

M122 3017 8 36 3455 CGA-540 No No 25

M90 3018 7.3 32.7 2549 CGA-540 No No 25

M150 3019 8 47.2 4248 CGA-540 No No 25

* Height to bottom of post valve

How Many Cylinders From Liquid?

L in Dewar X .80  =  # of E Cylinders

# of E Cylinders X 4  =  # of M6 Cylinders

calculations are approximate

1170-0022 

1170-0154-1 

1170-0158-1 

Cylinder Replacement Parts

Product Name and Description Part # / Options

Screw Type Toggle  –  For CGA-870 Post Valve, sold in bags of 10 with screws. #1109-5551

Replacement Screw  –  For Post Valve Toggle, Bag of 10. #1109-5550-1

Pin Type Toggle  –  For CGA-870 Post Valve, sold in bags of 10 with pins. #1109-5552

Post Valve with Toggle
For Aluminum Cylinders, Inlet 3/4”-16 Straight Threads, Outlet Oxygen CGA 870. Includes Teflon O-ring.

#1109-5559

Additional Replacement Parts Available Online:  applied-inc.com
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APPLIED HOME HEALTHCARE EQUIPMENT USING OXYGEN

Liter Meters

Product Name and Description Part # / Options

Liter Meter

Small, lightweight device that can be used to quickly verify 
the flow of gas.

#1109-2210 
1-8 lpm

#1109-2215 
2-15 lpm

 1109-2210

Cylinder Bags

Product Name and Description Part # / Options

M6/B  3-in-1 Cylinder Bag

Cylinder can be carried horizontally, vertically or as 
backpack. Features clear window to easily see regulators.

#1170-0010

M6/M9  Cylinder Bag

Premium Stylish Cylinder Backpack with convenient 
zippered accessory pouch. Features padded back, 
backpack straps and comfort carry handle.

#1170-0020

M6 Cylinder Tote

Holds 8 cylinders. Meets requirement for safe cylinder 
handling required by CGA P-2.

#1170-0040

Cylinder Boxes

Product Name and Description Part # / Options

M6 Cylinder Box

Carries 6 cylinders. One case of 10 boxes.

#1170-0154-1

C Cylinder Box

Carries 4 cylinders. One case of 10 boxes.

#1170-0156-1

E Cylinder Box

Carries 4 cylinders. One case of 10 boxes.

#1170-0158-1

 1170-0020

1170-0154-1 

1170-0158-1 

 1170-0156-1

55CONTACT:  orders@applied-inc.com    (888) 327-73011           View more products on our website: applied-inc.com



 1109-1023-1

1109-5520  

1109-5524

1109-5521

Maintenance Chemicals

Product Name and Description Part # / Options

Leak Test Solution

One Gallon
Meets MIL-PRF-25567E specifications for oxygen compatibility.

#1109-1023-1

Label Remover

No residue, no rinse formula leaves no residue and is fast drying. Meets Mil Spec PD-680.

One Gallon #1109-5520

120 Count Wipes #1109-5524

32 oz. Bottle #1109-5521

Oxygen Equipment Cleaner

Meets requirements for CGA (O2-DIR listed) oxygen cleaning solutions when used as 
directed, with instructions and SDS.

One Gallon #1100-0026-1

120 Count Wipes #1100-0022-1

32 oz. Bottle #1100-0021

Cylinder Surface Cleaner

Leaves no residue, fast drying, no rinsing needed, biodegradable.

One Gallon #1100-0130

120 Count Wipes #1100-0132

32 oz. Bottle #1100-0134

Concentrator Cleaner

Leaves no residue and fast drying. No rinsing needed. Biodegradable, USDA approved. 
No flashpoint. Pleasant fragrance. Made in the USA.

One Gallon #1109-5527

120 Count Wipes #1109-5528

32 oz. Spray Bottle #1109-5529

1100-0130  

1100-0132

1100-0134

 1100-0026-1

 1100-0022-1

 1100-0021

 1109-5527

 1109-5528

 1109-5529

CLEANING & SANITIZING APPLIED HOME HEALTHCARE EQUIPMENT
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Layered Carts & Racks

Product Name and Description Part # / Options

Layered Van Racks

50 Cylinders - Horizontal Storage - C, D, E
Holds 50 C, D, E cylinders. 31”D x 27.5”W x 72”H

#1100-1612

35 Cylinders - Lockable Door - D, E
Holds 35 D/E cylinders. 46”H x 28”W x 32.5”D

#1100-1711

Lockable Door - Multiple Sizes - D, E, M6
Holds 6 D/E cylinders + 8 M6 cylinders. 32.5”D x 17.5”W x 24”H

#1100-1791

Lockable Door - Multiple Sizes - D, E, C, M6
Holds 12 D/E/C and 8 M6 cylinders. 36”H x 32.5”D x 17.5”W

#1100-1792

Lockable Door - Multiple Sizes - D, E, M6
Holds 12 D/E and 4 M6 cylinders. 31.25”H x 32.25”D x 17.5”W

#1100-1793

25 Cylinders - Lockable Door - D, E
Holds 25 D/E cylinders. 33”H x 28”W x 32.5”D

#1100-1797

50 Cylinders - Lockable Door - E
Holds 50 E cylinders. 32.5”D x 28”W x 62”H

#1100-1798

Multiple Sizes - D, E, M6
Holds 15 D/E and 8 M6 cylinders. 32.5”D x 17.5”W x 41.625”H

#1100-1799

Multiple Sizes - D, E, M6
Holds 25 D/E and 28 M6 cylinders. 32.5”D x 28”W x 51”H

#1100-1778

Lockable Lid Cylinder Racks

4 E Cylinder Rack - Lockable Lid
Holds 4 E cylinders. 35”H x 10.5”D x 12.5”W

#1100-1721

6 E Cylinder Rack - Lockable Lid
Holds 6 E cylinders. 35”H x 12”D x 15”W

#1100-1860

24 E Cylinder Rack - Lockable Lid
Holds 24 E cylinders. 35”H x 20”D x 32”W

#1100-1725

Layered Cylinder Carts

98 Cylinders - Multiple Sizes - M4, M6, B
Holds 98 M4, M6 and B cylinders. 65.75”H x 31.5”D x 27.25”W

#1100-1602

196 Cylinders - Multiple Sizes - M4, M6, B
Holds 196 M4, M6 and B cylinders. 65.75”H x 31.5”D x 27.25”W

#1100-1604

Transport Cart - Multiple Sizes - D, E
Holds 50 D/E cylinders. 48”H x 42”W x 32”D

#1100-1765

1100-1711

1100-1792

 1100-1860

1100-1765  

STORING & TRNSPORTINGAPPLIED HOME HEALTHCARE EQUIPMENT
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APPLIED HOME HEALTHCARE EQUIPMENTSTORING & TRANSPORTING

M6 Cylinder Storage Solutions

Product Name and Description Part # / Options

4 M6 Cylinder Rack

8.25”H x 7.625”W x 7.625”L

#1100-1931

6 M6 Cylinder Rack

8.25”H x 7.625”W x 11.5”L

#1100-1932

8 M6 Cylinder Rack

8.25”H x 7.625”W x 15.5”L

#1100-1933

12 M6 Cylinder Rack

8.25”H x 19.5”D x 11.5”W

#1100-1937

24 M6 Cylinder Rack

8.25”H x 11.5”W x 30.625”L

#1100-1934

40 M6 Cylinder Rack

8.25”H x 38.5”D x 14.25”W

#1100-1938

6 M6 Vertical Cylinder Rack

With hold down bars and feet. 19.5”H x 10”D x 12”L

#1100-1853

12 M6 Vertical Cylinder Rack

With hold down bars and feet. 19.5”H x 12”D x 18”W

#1100-1856

30 M6 Vertical Cylinder Rack

With hold down bars and feet. 16”H x 23”D x 19”W

#1100-1854

60 M6 Vertical Cylinder Rack

With hold down bars and feet. 16”H x 39”D x 23”W

#1100-1855

1100-1938

Cylinder Size Guide

Cylinder Type Approx. Diameter

M4, M6, B, M 3.2”

M7, M9, C, D, E, M 4.3”

Jumbo D 5.3”

M, M60, H, J, T 7.0” – 9.5”1100-1856

1100-1934

1100-1854 1100-1853

 1100-1931

1100-1932  

 1100-1933

1100-1937  
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APPLIED HOME HEALTHCARE EQUIPMENT STORING & TRANSPORTING

D/E Cylinder Storage Solutions

Product Name and Description Part # / Options

1 D/E Cylinder Stand

6”H x 9”D x 9”W

#1100-1806

1 D/E/C Cylinder Stand

7”H x 9.5”W x 9.5”L

#1100-1901

2 E Cylinder Stand

7”H x 9”W x 14”L

#1100-1807

4 E Vertical Cylinder Stand

With hold down bars and feet. 35”H x 12.5”D x 10.5”W

#1100-1890

6 E Vertical Cylinder Stand

With hold down bars and feet. 19.5”H x 12”D x 15”W

#1100-1891

12 E Vertical Cylinder Stand

With hold down bars and feet. 19.5”H x 15”D x 22”W

#1100-1892

40 E Vertical Cylinder Stand

With hold down bars and feet. 20”H x 40”D x 25”W

#1100-1895

4 E Cylinder Rack

8.375”H x 10”W x 10”L

#1100-1951

6 E Cylinder Rack

8.375”H x 10”W x 15”L

#1100-1936

8 E Cylinder Rack

8.25”H x 9.75”W x 19.5”L

#1100-1935

12 E Cylinder Rack

8.25”H x 14.5”W x 19.5”L

#1100-1920

24 E Cylinder Rack

8.25”H x 14.5”W x 39”L

#1100-1958

40 E Cylinder Rack

8.25”H x 19”W x 49”D

#1100-1940

 1100-1951

1100-1936  

 1100-1935

 1100-1901

1100-1806

1100-1807  

1100-1895

 1100-1891

1100-1958
1100-1940

9CONTACT:  orders@applied-inc.com    (888) 327-73011           View more products on our website: applied-inc.com



APPLIED HOME HEALTHCARE EQUIPMENTSTORING & TRANSPORTING

M6 Cylinder Handling & Transport Solutions

Product Name and Description Part # / Options

1 M6 Cylinder Cart

41”H x 10”D x 12”W
#1100-1810

30 M6 Cylinder Cart

40”H x 23”D x 19”W
#1100-1844

60 M6 Cylinder Cart

Medium duty with four wheels. 40”H x 39”D x 23”W
#1100-1846

4 M6 Cylinder Cart

39.5”H
#1100-1922

12 M6 Cylinder Cart

36.75”H x 16.5”W x 19”D
#1100-1925

24 M6 Cylinder Cart

36.75”H x 32”D x 15.5”W
#1100-1927

6 Cylinder Cart - M7, M9, C, D, E

With 2 casters and 2 wheels. 42”H x 15”D x 18”W #1100-1857

Cylinder Size Guide

Cylinder Type Approx. Diameter

M4, M6, B, M 3.2”

M7, M9, C, D, E, M 4.3”

Jumbo D 5.3”

M, M60, H, J, T 7.0” – 9.5”

 1100-1922

1100-1810

1100-1925

 1100-1857

1100-1927  

1100-1844  

1100-1846  
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APPLIED HOME HEALTHCARE EQUIPMENT STORING & TRANSPORTING

D/E Cylinder Handling & Transport Solutions

Product Name and Description Part # / Options

1 D/E/C Cylinder Cart - Adjustable Handle

Sold in packs of 6.  11.68”W x 10.5”D x 38.5-43”H

#1100-1911

MRI Non-Magnetic Aluminum D/E Cylinder Cart *

Holds 1 cylinder.  38.5”W x 43”H

#1100-1913

2 D/E Cylinder Cart

41”H x 10”D x 41”W

#1100-1804

2 D/E Cylinder Cart

38.5”H x 11”D x 13.75”W

#1100-1912

4 D/E Cylinder Cart

39.5”H

#1100-1921

4 D/E Cylinder Cart - 2 Wheels, 2 Legs

42”H x 10”D x 18”W

#1100-1840

6 D/E Cylinder Cart - 2 Wheels, 2 Legs

42”H x 15”D x 18”W

#1100-1841

6 D/E Cylinder Cart

39.5”H x 13.75”W

#1100-1923

12 D/E Cylinder Cart

36.75”H x 20”W x 22”L

#1100-1926

12 D/E Cylinder Cart - 2 Wheels, 2 Legs

42”H x 20”D x 22”W

#1100-1872

12 D/E Cylinder Cart - 2 Wheels, 2 Casters

42”H x 20”D x 22”W

#1100-1873

24 D/E Cylinder Cart - 4 Casters

42”H x 30”D x 20”W

#1100-1874

24 D/E Cylinder Cart - 4, 6” Casters

45”H x 31.5”D x 21.5”W

#1100-1885

24 D/E Cylinder Cart - 6, 6” Casters

45”H x 46.5”D x 25.25”W

#1100-1886

 1100-1921

* For use outside the bore of an MR machine under the following conditions: Static magnetic field of 3.0 Tesla or
less; Spatial gradient field of .3 Tesla/meter or less.

1100-1923

1100-1841

1100-1926

1100-1840

1100-1874

 1100-1912

 1100-1911
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APPLIED HOME HEALTHCARE EQUIPMENTSTORING & TRANSPORTING

Large Sized Cylinders & Liquid Carts

Product Name and Description Part # / Options

1 M60/M Cylinder Cart - Cannula Hook

40”H x 13”W x 12”D
#1100-1812

1 M Cylinder Stand - 8” Diameter

6”H x 14”D x 14”W
#1100-1814

1 M60 Cylinder Stand - 7” Diameter

6”H x 14”D x 14”W
#1100-1815

1 M60 Cylinder Cart - Dolly Style Handles

46”H x 15”D x 15”W
#1100-1819

1 Large Liquid Cylinder Cart

With pneumatic wheels and rear swivel casters. 46”H x 28”W
#1100-1820

1 H/T Cylinder Cart - Dolly Style Handle

With solid rubber wheels and swivel casters. 46”H x 15”D x 15”W
#1100-1822

2 H/T Cylinder Cart

46”H x 28”D x 25”W
#1100-1829

Cylinder Size Guide

Cylinder Type Approx. Diameter

M4, M6, B, M 3.2”

M7, M9, C, D, E, M 4.3”

Jumbo D 5.3”

M, M60, H, J, T 7.0” – 9.5”

 1100-1814

1100-1812  

 1100-1819

1100-1822  

1100-1820  

 1100-1829

12 View more products on our website: applied-inc.com           CONTACT:  orders@applied-inc.com    (888) 327-7301



FILLING OXYGEN

Transfill Systems

 HME-0003

Mobile Fill Racks

12 Cylinder Mobile Fill Rack
Increases system filling capacity by 12 cylinders. With easy 
hand tightening knobs, pigtail, and industrial swivel casters.

#HME-0003

20 Cylinder Mobile Fill Rack
Increases system filling capacity by 20 cylinders. With easy 
hand tightening knobs, pigtail, and industrial swivel casters.

#HME-0002

20 Place Mobile Filling Rack
With CGA-870 quick connectors.

#HME-0002-QC

12 Place Mobile Filling Rack
With CGA-870 quick connectors.

#HME-0003-QC

Product Name and Description Part # / Options

OxyFill Liquid to Gas Oxygen Refilling System
Fills up to 66 oxygen cylinders per hour.  
Quiet operation, turnkey setup and easy maintenance.

#OF-7000

Rebuilt OxyFill Liquid to Gas System
Machine that has been rebuilt to the equivalent of new.

#OF-700R

OxyFill Base Refilling System
Fills 5 small cylinders from six “H” cylinders. Includes 
mounting hardware, connections, and pigtails.

#OF-510

OxySupply Base: 6 Cylinder Supply
Fills from 6 supply cylinders. Recommend for those who use 
60 or less cylinders per week.

#OF-586

OxySupply Base: 8 Cylinder Supply
Fills from 8 supply cylinders. Recommend for those who use 
80 or less cylinders per week.

#OF-588
 OF-7000

 OF-510

Applied’s Worry-Free Transfilling
   Complete, documented installation and training on-site. Plus FDA

registration, procedure manual template and required form training.

   We hold your hand throughout the entire process—to minimize worry
and keep you compliant!

Download a FREE  
Cost-Savings Worksheet

applied-inc.com/cost-savings

Quick Connectors

High Speed OxyFill Quick Connector
Works with all CGA-870 post valves, 1/2” NPT male inlet for 
use on oxygen manifolds. (Not available in 1/4” NPT).

#1109-9932-1
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FILLING OXYGEN

Oxygen Analyzers

Product Name and Description Part # / Options

Servomex 5230 Model 3
For use with oxygen strength measurement (+-0.1%). Includes 
power adapter. Compliant with and required by FDA Guidelines.

#OF-941

Servomex Oxygen Analyzer Loaner Rental
Keep filling while your unit is in for annual maintenance.

#OF-935

Servomex A+ Check
Annual maintenance includes calibration testing and certificate.

#OF-936

Power Supply   For Servomex 575, 5200, and O2 analyzer. #OF-575PS

Replacement Filter   For Servomex 570, 572, 575, and 5200. #OF-903

Servomex Drying Tube #OF-906

Spec Gases & Regulators

Oxygen Calibration Gas
CGA 540 Aluminum E Cylinder. See Instant Gas Order Form online.

#SG-100-1

Nitrogen Calibration Gas - (0/Low) for Servomex
CGA 580 Aluminum E Cylinder. See Instant Gas Order Form online.

#SG-200

Nitrogen Purging Gas - (Comparable to Nitrogen NF)
CGA 580 Aluminum E Cylinder. See Instant Gas Order Form online.

#SG-300-1

Nitrogen Calibration Regulator
CGA 580. Inlet max 3,000 psig; Outlet: Adjustable, max 10 psig.

#1108-0004

Oxygen Calibration Regulator
CGA 540. Inlet: max 3,000 psig; Outlet: Adjustable, max 10 psig.

#1108-3113

Calibration / Air Regulator
Adjustable 2 to 10 psig, with metering orifice. CGA 346.

#1108-3114

OF-941

SG-100-1

1108-0004

Instant Gas Refill 
Program
Scan the QR code or visit:

bit.ly/instant-gas

Handheld Analyzers

OxyStat O2 Analyzer

Handheld analyzer, measures 0.5 to 100% concentration 
with 2% accuracy. Calibrates to room air or oxygen source. 
AA batteries included with tubing.

#OF-990  
OxyStat Analyzer

#OF-991 
Replacement Sensor

OF-990
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FILLING OXYGEN

Vacuum Pumps & Accessories

Felt Filter for Super Duty Vacuum Pump #1108-0008

Muffler for Super Duty Vacuum Pump - 1/4” #1108-0009

End Cap Assembly for Super Duty Vacuum Pump #1108-0010

Super Duty Vacuum Pump

Includes 3 prong/15 amp plug and on/off control. One unit w/plug.
#1108-0013

Vacuum Regulator with High Pressure Inlet

1/4” NPT outlet with relief valve and certified vacuum gauge.
#1110-0423-1

Vacuum Pump Service Kit

Includes: 4 Carbon Vanes, 2 Felt Filters, 2 O-rings, and 1 Gasket 
Rebuild Kit for OF-7000 or HP-40 Liquid to Gas systems.

#OF-722

1120-0181-1 1109-1010

1110-1454

SEE IF TRANSFILLING 
IS RIGHT FOR YOUR 
BUSINESS.
If you answer “yes” to any of the 
following, then transfilling could save 
you a significant amount of money  
and headaches!

   I want to save money.

   I'm using a significant number 
of cylinders and costs just 
keep going up.

   My supplier is constantly 
adding fees, losing my cylinders, 
and running out of cylinders  
when I need them.

   My business and volume 
is increasing.

Gas to Gas Replacement Parts

Product Name and Description Part # / Options

Check Valve Spud
CV Spud for Supply Manifold. 1/2" MNPT x CGA 540.

#1120-0181-1

CGA 540 Connection T
Made of brass with a CGA 540 Female Inlet and two CGA 540 Male 
Outlets, with 3,000 psi working pressure. 2.75" x 2.75".

#1109-1010

Supply Side Addition
Adds one supply side station. Includes mounting hardware, 
manifold, stainless steel pigtail.

#OF-503

High Pressure Control Regulator
Oxygen Service. 3,000 psig, 1/4" MNPT inlet. 2,500 psig, 1/4" MNPT 
outlet. 2 Gauges and calibration certificates.

#1110-1454

Applied’s Worry-Free Transfilling
   Complete, documented installation and training on-site. Plus FDA

registration, procedure manual template and required form training.

   We hold your hand throughout the entire process—to minimize worry
and keep you compliant!

Download a FREE  
Cost-Savings Worksheet

applied-inc.com/cost-savings
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FILLING OXYGEN

Liquid to Gas Replacement Parts

Product Name and Description Part # / Options

Super Duty Vacuum Pump

For OF-7000 / HP-40 systems.

#OF-720

3-Way Ball Valve - 1/4” NPT, Female

For OF-720 vacuum pump on OF-7000 or HP-40 system.

#OF-721

Vent Valve - OF-7000 or HP-40

Inlet 1/4” NPT Male. Outlet 1/4” NPT Female.

#OF-734

Cryogenic Valve - OF-7000 or HP-40

3/8” NPT Female by 3/8” NPT Female.

#OF-735

Clevis for Stainless Steel Roller

For OF-700, OF-700R, OF-7000, HP-40. OF-737 & OF-745. 

#OF-736

Replacement Clevis Roller

For OF-700, OF-700R, OF-7000, HP-40.

#OF-737

Pump O Ring Seals

For OF-700, OF-700R, OF-7000, HP-40.

#OF-738

Vacuum Pump Filters - for OF-720 Vacuum Pump

3/8” NPT Muffler. For OF-700, OF-700R, OF-7000, HP-40.

#OF-742

Vacuum Pump Muffler

3/8” NPT Muffler. For OF-700, OF-700R, OF-7000, HP-40.

#OF-743

Side Roller

1” outer diameter. For OF-700, OF-700R, OF-7000, HP-40.

#OF-745

Pressure Building Regulator

For OF-700, OF-700R, OF-7000, HP-40.

#OF-747

Pressure Switch - 1600 psi

For let side of OF-700, OF-700R, OF-7000, HP-40.

#OF-750

Top Pump Seal

For OF-700, OF-700R, OF-7000, HP-40.

#OF-751

Top Seal, Nut and Clip

For Liquid System SN #239 and newer.

#OF-756

Liquid Level Gauge

For OF-700, OF-700R, OF-7000, HP-40.

#OF-760

Condensation Purge Kit

Reduced ice build up and keeps system working better, longer.

#OF-803

OF-803

OF-734

OF-735

OF-751 OF-756

Additional Filling Tips 
Available Online

applied-inc.com/i-fill-oxygen

OF-720
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FILLING OXYGEN

Gauges & Thermometers

Product Name and Description Part # / Options

Test Gauge for High Pressure Oxygen

To 4,000 psig. CGA 870 yoke connection.

#1108-0016

Replacement High Pressure Gauge

0 - 5,000 psi. Inlet 1/4” NPT Male, Bottom Port, 4”.

#1108-0016G

Low Pressure Test Gauge

0 - 60 psi. 9/16” inlet connection.

#1108-0017

Low Pressure Test Gauge

0 - 30 psig. 9/16” inlet connection. Includes NIST certification.

#1108-0018

PSI Certified Test Gauge

0 - 100 psi. 9/16” swivel female inlet connection.

#1108-0023

Digital Thermometer for Transfilling

Certified to NIST standards.

#1108-0115-1C

Infrared Cylinder Thermometer - Calibrated

Certified to NIST standards. Includes conversion chart and batteries.

#1108-0119C

High Pressure Gauge - Calibrated

2.5” gauge face. 0 - 4,000 psig. Inlet 1/4” NPT male. NIST certified.

#1120-0057C

Vacuum Gauge - Calibrated

2” gauge face. 0 - 30” Hg. 1/4” NPT inlet bottom port. NIST certified.

#1110-0420C

High Pressure Gauge

2” gauge face. 4,000 psig. Bottom port, 1/4” NPT brass post.

#1120-0166

Low Pressure Gauge

2” gauge face. 0 - 100 psi. Inlet 1/4” NPT male. Bottom port, 2”.

#1120-0167

1108-0115-1C  

 1108-0119C

 1108-0016

 1108-0016G

1108-0017  

 1110-0420C

1120-0057C  

Additional Filling Tips Available Online:

applied-inc.com/i-fill-oxygen
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FILLING OXYGEN

Pigtails

Product Name and Description Part # / Options

Stainless Steel Supply Side Pigtail 

No Check Valve
#1110-0501

Stainless Steel Pigtail - PTFE Lined, 36” #1110-0501H

Stainless Steel Supply Side Pigtail 

No Check Valve, 24”
#1110-0503

Stainless Steel Supply Side Pigtail for O2 

No Check Valve, 24”
#1110-0503H

Stainless Steel Supply Side Pigtail for O2 - PTFE Lined #1110-0504

Stainless Steel Braided Pigtail - PTFE Lined, 36” #1110-0506

Stainless Steel Braided Pigtail - PTFE Lined, 36” #1110-0506H

Stainless Steel Filling Pigtail - 24” #1110-0508

Stainless Steel Filling Pigtail - 48” #1110-0600

Stainless Steel Supply Side Pigtail for O2 

No Check Valve, 48”
#1110-0601

Stainless Steel Braided Pigtail - PTFE Lined, 48” #1110-0601H

Stainless Steel Pigtail - PTFE Lined, 36” #1110-0518

Stainless Steel Pigtail for O2 - PTFE Lined, 48” #1110-0519

1110-0503 1110-0518

1110-0501H 1110-0506H

1110-0508

1110-0601

1110-0600

Additional Filling Tips Available Online:

applied-inc.com/i-fill-oxygen
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FILLING OXYGEN

Cylinder Labels

Product Name and Description Part # / Options

Custom Oxygen Compressed Drug Label
Regulatory compliant. 1,000 label minimum order.

#1109-0006-2025

Blank Pack of Compressed Oxygen Product Labels
Regulatory compliant. Stamp info with water-resistant ink. Pack of 100.

#1109-0005-2025

Custom Oxygen Compressed Shoulder Label
1,000 label minimum.

#1109-0026

Liquid Labels

Custom Refrigerated Liquid Oxygen Product Labels
Regulatory compliant. Use with cryogenic vessels. Rolls, min. 25 each.

#1109-0003-2025

Blank Refrigerated Liquid Oxygen Labels
Regulatory compliant. Stamp info with water-resistant ink. Pack of 25.

#1109-0010-2025

Label Guns & Lot Stickers

OXYMARK 4 Label Gun
Prints two lines: Lot Number and Expiration Date or Contents.

#1109-0001

MONARCH Label Gun
Prints two lines: Lot Number and Expiration Date or Contents.

#1109-0004

OXYMARK Stickers - Blank    750 stickers per roll. #1109-0002

OXYMARK Stickers - Lot and Expiration Date
Lot and Expiration Date. Required by 21 CFR 211.130. 750 per roll.

#1109-0002A

OXYMARK Stickers - Lot and Liter
Lot and Liter. 750 per roll. Required by 21 CFR 211.130.

#1109-0002B

OXYMARK Stickers - Lot and Cubic Feet
Lot and Cubic Feet. 750 per roll. Required by 21 CFR 211.130.

#1109-0002C

MONARCH Stickers - Blank
Blank. 1,500 stickers per roll. For use with #1109-0004.

#1109-0008

MONARCH Stickers - Lot and Contents
1,500 stickers per roll. For use with #1109-0004.

#1109-0008A

MONARCH Stickers - Lot and Expiration Date
1,500 stickers per roll. For use with #1109-0004.

#1109-0008B

MONARCH Ink Roller    For use with #1109-0004. #1109-0001IR

OXYMARK Ink Roller    For use with #1109-0001. #1109-0002IR

Cylinder Caution Tags

White, Attaches with Elastic String
EMPTY  /  PART FULL  /  FULL. Box of 1,000.

#1109-0007

 1109-0006

-2025
1109-0003    

-

1109-0001

 1109-0004

1109-0002A  

-2025
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FILLING OXYGEN

 1109-0053

1109-0048  

Valve Seals

Product Name and Description Part # / Options

OXYLOK Large Size Plastic Valve Seals - White
Required by 21 CFR 211.80. Bag of 1,000. Easy patient removal.

#1109-0048

OXYLOK Mini Size Plastic Valve Seals - White
Required by 21 CFR 211.80. Box of 3,000. Easy patient removal.

#1109-0053

Plastic Valve Seal - White
Required by 21 CFR 211.80. Bag of 1,000. With pull tab.

#1109-0013

Dust Caps

Green Plastic Dust Caps
CGA 540. Keeps dust and dirt out of cylinder valve. Bag of 100.

#1109-0028

Blue Plastic Dust Caps
CGA 540. Keeps dust and dirt out of cylinder valve. Bag of 100.

#1109-0029

Wet Bands – Goes on Wet, Shrinks as it Dries

Standard Size Cellulose Wet Bands – Bucket of 2,500 #1109-0019

Standard Size Cellulose Wet Bands – Bucket of 18,000 #1109-0020

Large Size Cellulose Wet Bands – Bucket of 1,000 #1109-0022

Large Size Cellulose Wet Bands – Bucket of 11,500 #1109-0021

Standard Size Cellulose Wet Bands - Perforated
Bucket of 2,500.

#1109-0037

Washers

Nylon Yoke Washers
Bag of 1,000. One-time use only. Do not re-use or over torque. 
Inner diameter = .25”  Outer diameter = .58”

#1109-0068

Single-Use Tefzel Yoke Washers – Bag of 50 #1109-0070

Brass and Viton Washers
Bag of 50. Reusable. Durable, safe to use in oxygen atmospheres. 
More fire resistant and less susceptible to decomposition.

#1109-1017

 1109-0019

1109-0037  

 1109-1017

Oxygen Swivel Hose Barb

Green 9/16” Swivel Hose Barb (Christmas tree)
Bag of 50.

#1100-9966

1100-9966  
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FILLING OXYGEN

Single Filling Adapters

Product Name and Description Part # / Options

Replacement PB(R) Fillhead #0900-0590

Double Filling Adapters

Replacement Caire(R) Fillhead	 #0900-0591

Replacement Cryogenic Fillheads

Single Fillhead - PB(R)

Single fill adapter with pressure relief and PB(R) filling head.

#0900-0555

Double Fillhead - PB/Caire(R) #0900-0550

Filling Accessories

Safety Relief “T”

Used to help prevent a rupture in a case where liquid is 
trapped in a hose.

#0900-0531

CGA-440 Swivel

Cryogenic swivel used to eliminate hose twists and kinks when 
filling or making connections.

#0900-0511

Cryogenic 90° Elbow 

Used to reduce line stress and help eliminate chatter with 
transfer hose.

#0900-0300

Cryo-Scale

Used when filling cryo-home units to measure when a 
container is filled.

#0900-0600

CGA 440 x CGA 440

Female connector.

#0900-0411

0900-0590 0900-0591

0900-0555

0900-0550

0900-0531

0900-0511

0900-0300

0900-0600

0900-0411

Wrap Around Tape

Cryogenic Wrap Around Tape
250 feet. Cut the desired length you need. Peel-off backing.

#1110-0110

Additional Filling Tips Online:  applied-inc.com/i-fill-oxygen
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FILLING OXYGEN

Tape

Product Name and Description Part # / Options

Teflon Tape 1/2"
For sealing NPT oxygen connections. Sold in rolls.

#1100-9910

Teflon Tape 1/4”
For sealing NPT oxygen connections. Sold in rolls.

#1100-9911

Label Scrapers

Plastic Label Scraper
Designed to help remove labels from cylinders and liquid vessels.

#1109-0009

Razor Blade Scraper
Helps remove labels from cylinders and liquid vessels.

#1109-0088

Scraper Replacement Blades
Replacement blades for razor blade scraper. Pack of 5.

#1109-0089

Cylinder Paint

Spray Can Green Cylinder Paint
16oz spray can. For touching up medical oxygen cylinders 
(valve must be masked).

#1109-5557

One Gallon Green Cylinder Paint
One gallon. For touching up medical oxygen cylinders 
(valve must be masked).

#1109-5558

Cylinder Wrenches

Plastic E Wrench
Heavy duty plastic wrench for “E" size cylinders. Packs of 50.

#1109-5571

Metal Valve Wrench – CGA 870
Sold individually.

#1109-5580

Metal Valve Wrench – CGA 540
Sold individually.

#1109-5581

O2 Lubricant

Christo-Lube Lubricant
For oxygen components. Approx. 3 oz. container size.

#1100-9923

Krytox GR Lubricant
For oxygen components. 2 oz. tube.

#1100-9930

 1109-0088

 1109-0009

1109-5571  

1109-5580  

 1100-9923

 1100-9930

1109-0089  
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FILLING OXYGEN

Medical Fittings & Connections

Product Name and Description Cylinder Sizes Part # / Options

CGA-540 Connection “T”
Oxygen

H, J, K, L, T, etc. #1109-1010

CGA-870 Chrome Plated Yoke
Medical Oxygen. On pigtail, 1/4”.

A, B, C, D, E, M-6 #1109-1014

CGA-870 Yoke w/Large Hand Knob
Oxygen. On pigtail, 1/4”.

A, B, C, D, E, M-6 #1109-1014H

CGA-870 Yoke for Manifold
Oxygen. On manifold, 1/2”.

A, B, C, D, E, M-6 #1109-1018

CGA-870 Heavy Duty Yoke
Oxygen. On manifold, 1/2”.

A, B, C, D, E, M-6 #1109-1038

CGA-870 Yoke w/Large Hand Knob
Heavy duty. Oxygen. On manifold, 1/2”.

A, B, C, D, E, M-6 #1109-1018H

CGA-870 Yoke w/Large Hand Knob
Oxygen. On manifold, 1/2”.

A, B, C, D, E, M-6 #1109-1038H

CGA-540 Nipple
Oxygen Nipple. Brass 2-1/2”

H, J, K, L, T, etc. #1109-9914

CGA-540 Nipple, 1/4” NPT
Oxygen Nipple. Brass 2-1/2”

H, J, K, L, T, etc. #1109-9916

Large Hand Grip Yoke Screw	
All yokes. Brass 2-1/2”

A, B, C, D, E, M-6 #1109-9920

 1109-1014

 1109-1014H

 1109-9920

1109-1010    

Additional Filling Tips Online:  applied-inc.com/i-fill-oxygen

 1109-1018H

 1109-1038H

1109-9914    
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FILLING OXYGEN

Medical Fittings & Connections

Product Name and Description Cylinder Sizes Part # / Options

CGA-870 Quick Connector, 1/4” NPT
Oxygen. For pigtails and inverted racks.

A, B, C, D, E, M-6 #1109-9931-1

Replacement Washer
For Quick Connectors 1109-9931-1, 1109-9932-1

A, B, C, D, E, M-6 #1109-9935

CGA-540 Nipple, Large Hand Grip
Oxygen. 

H, J, K, L, T, etc. #1109-9923

CGA-540 Soft Tip Nipple
Oxygen. For use with large hand grip nut.

H, J, K, L, T, etc. #1109-9924

CGA-580 Nitrogen Nipple
Nitrogen. Brass nipple.

H, J, K, L, T, etc. #1109-9926

CGA-870 Quick Connector Yoke, 1/2” NPT
Oxygen.

A, B, C, D, E, M-6 #1109-9932-1

Yoke Screw, All Yokes A, B, C, D, E, M-6 #1109-9985

CGA-540/870 Yoke Adapter
Medical Oxygen. 1/4” NPT.

A, B, C, D, E, M-6 #1110-0514

CGA-540/870 Yoke Adapter w/Hand Knob
Medical Oxygen. 1/4” NPT.

A, B, C, D, E, M-6 #1110-0514H

1109-9923    

 1109-9985

 1110-0514H

Additional Filling Tips Online:  applied-inc.com/i-fill-oxygen

 1109-9935

 1109-9932-1

 1109-9931-1
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OxySafe2™

Product Name and Description Part # / Options

OxySafe2 Nasal Cannula Kit
Includes OxySafe2 with hose barb connections and high quality 
2” nasal cannula. Sold in bags of 25.

#1109-2520

OxySafe2 Concentrator & Regulator Kit
Includes OxySafe2 with hose barb connections and 2” tubing 
connector with female trumpet ends. Sold in bags of 25.

#1109-2517

OxySafe2 Complete Patient Kit
Includes two OxySafe2, one 2” tubing connector (1109-2017) and 
one 2” nasal cannula (1109-2020).

#1109-2522

OxySafe2 Nasal Cannula - Bag of 100 #1109-2023

2” Tubing Connector - Bag of 100 #1109-2014

Replacement OxySafe2 - Box of 100 #1109-2221

Patient Set-Up

Use OxySafe2’s special tubing to place 
OxySafe2 as close to the patient and as 
close to the oxygen supply as possible. 

We recommend the OxySafe2 
Complete Patient Kit (#1109-2522). 

Kit includes two OxySafe2 (#1109-2221),  
one 2” tubing connector (#1109-2014), 
and one 2” nasal cannula (#1109-2023).

1109-2522

Concentrator / 
Regulator Set-Up
We recommend the OxySafe2 
Concentrator & Regulator Kit 
(#1109-2517). 

Kit includes OxySafe2 (#1109-2221) 
with hose barb connections and 2” 
tubing connector with female trumpet 
ends (#1109-2014).

OxySafe2  
Nasal Cannula

1109-2023

OxySafe2™ Parts

OxySafe2  
2” Tubing Connector

1109-2014

OxySafe2  
Replacement

1109-2221

OXYSAFE2™

25
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TRAINING & REGISTRATION

Training

Product Name and Description Part # / Options

Live Stream Training

FDA, DOT and Accreditiation Seminar - Live Stream
Our popular full day seminar hosted as a live stream to your 
computer. Covers everything you need to meet oxygen training 
requirements! Approved for 5.75 CRCE.

#OF-STREAM

On-Demand Training

FDA, DOT and Accreditiation Seminar - On-Demand
Our popular full day seminar on-demand. Covers everything you 
need to meet oxygen training requirements. Does not include CEUs.

#OF-1005 OD

Filling On-Demand - 12 Month Subscription
Includes anytime access to online classes: Filling 101, Oxygen 101, 
Liquid 101, and Servomex 5200 Operators Course.

#OF-5000F  
OD SUB

Delivery On-Demand - 12 Month Subscription
Includes anytime access to online classes: Delivery 101, Oxygen 101, 
and HazMat Security Awareness.

#OF-5000D  
OD SUB

Gas-to-Gas On-Demand Video Training - Subscription
Video training for safely refilling your cylinders, step by step, and 
complying with FDA standards. 

#OF-1500 
OD SUB

Liquid-to-Gas On-Demand Video Training - Subscription
Learn the basics in safely refilling your cylinders, and complying with 
FDA standards. OF-7000 or HP-40 System.

#OF-1550 
OD SUB

Filling 101 On-Demand Class
Covers the FDA required pre-fill, fill and post-fill steps when filling 
liquid- to-gas or gas-to-gas. One time view.

#OF-111 OD

Filling 101 On-Demand Class - Subscription
Covers the FDA required pre-fill, fill and post-fill steps when filling 
liquid- to-gas or gas-to-gas. 12 months. Unlimited views.

#OF-111 
OD SUB

Delivery 101 On-Demand Class
Covers the basics of delivering oxygen: vehicle requirements, 
shipping papers and driver training requirements. One time view.

#OF-112 OD

Delivery 101 On-Demand Class - Subscription
Covers the basics of delivering oxygen: vehicle requirements, 
shipping papers and driver training requirements. 12 months. 
Unlimited views.

#OF-112  
OD SUB
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TRAINING & REGISTRATION

Training

Product Name and Description Part # / Options

On-Demand Training

HazMat Security Awareness On-Demand Class
Learn potential targets, potential threats and prevention tools to 
keep you and your hazardous materials safe. One time view.

#OF-113 OD

HazMat Security Awareness On-Demand - Subscription
Learn potential targets, potential threats and prevention tools to keep 
you and your hazardous materials safe. 12-months. Unlimited views.

#OF-113 
OD SUB

Oxygen 101 On-Demand Class
Covers the hazards of oxygen, including oxygen safety demos and 
the details on safe handling of oxygen. One time view.

#OF-114 OD

Oxygen 101 On-Demand Class - Subscription
Covers the hazards of oxygen, including oxygen safety demos and 
the details on safe handling of oxygen. 12-months. Unlimited views.

#OF-114 
OD SUB

Servomex 5200 On-Demand Class
How to calibrate, operate, and maintain, plus required 
documentation including regulatory requirements. One time view.

#OF-115 OD

Servomex 5200 On-Demand Class - Subscription
How to calibrate, operate, and maintain, plus required documentation 
including regulatory requirements. 12-months. Unlimited views.

#OF-115 
OD SUB

Liquid 101 On-Demand Class
FDA required pre-fill, fill & post-fill steps when filling liquid to liquid 
at your place of business or curbside. One time view.

#OF-116 OD

Liquid 101 On-Demand Class - Subscription
FDA required pre-fill, fill & post-fill steps when filling liquid to liquid 
at your place of business or curbside. 12-months. Unlimited views.

#OF-116 
OD SUB

SOPs Policy and Procedure - Subscription
Downloadable Word documents that can be used as a template to 
create your firm’s SOPs. Download access valid for 1 year.

#OQ-220

FDA Registration

FDA Electronic Registration for Transfillers
Establishment registration and one drug listing for oxygen if needed. 
Re-registration reminder. Processed between 10/1-12/31.

#OF-101

Annual FDA Renewal for Transfillers
One time FDA Electronic Registration Renewal submitted between 
10/1-12/31. Expires the next calendar year on 12/31.

#OF-105

Annual FDA Drug Reporting
FDA reporting for oxygen filled at one registered location. 
Due annually for the previous year.

#OF-107

The FDA requires training on a 
“frequent and continuing basis,” 
usually interpreted to be about 
twice a year. 

   The Quality Control Unit, 
and all Oxygen Transfilling 
Personnel should have 
proper FDA training for  
their jobs. 

   Drivers need training as  
a requirement for FDA 
if they fill from a transfill 
system or if they fill liquid 
to liquid curbside. 

   The DOT requires drivers  
to have training “at least  
every 3 years, and within  
90 days of employment  
for new employees.”

Did You Know?

WE CAN HELP YOUR  
TEAM STAY COMPLIANT!
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OXYGO® SOCs

OxyHome Replacement Parts

Product Name and Description Part # / Options

User Manual #1170-5400

Foam Cabinet Filter  (10 pack) #1170-5401

HEPA / Compressor Inlet Filter #1170-5402

Bacteria Filter #1170-5403

Locking Wheel Kit  (4 pack) #1170-5404

Flow Control Knob #1170-5405

Flow 
0 - 5 LPM

Oxygen Concentration  
93% (+3%, -3%)

Oxygen Output Pressure  
8 (+2, -2) psi

Rated Voltage/Frequency 
120 VAC ±10%   60Hz

Power Consumption 
350 Watts

Sound 
≤ 45 dB(A)

Dimensions 
13.4” W x 11.8” D x 25.6” H

34 cm x 30 cm x 65 cm

Weight 
41.8 lbs  (19 kg)

OxyGo SOCs

Product Name and Description Part # / Options

OxyHome®  
Stationary Concentrator 

13.4” x 11.8” x 25.6”      41.8 lbs.

#1400-5100

1400-5100

 Auxiliary Oxygen Port - Compatible with

     industry-standard home oxygen filling units

 Simplified User Control Panel

 Compatible with External Pediatric Flow Meters

 New Push-Style Power Button

 Quiet Operation and Small Footprint

    Alarm Indicators:

No Flow, Low Pressure, Purity, Power

    Twin Blower Cooling Design

    Contemporary Design

    3-Year Warranty
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OXYGO® POCs

OxyGo NEXT
7.18” x 3.27” x 8.14”      4.8 lbs.

 6 Pulse Flow Settings  (1260 ml/min)

 Up to 12.75 hour battery life*

 Only 39 dBa. at setting 2

 Included 5-year warranty on the unit; 1-year warranty
on sieve beds & battery

OxyGo POCs

Product Name and Description Part # / Options

#1400-3000NG 

#1400-3000-16NG
system with  

double cell battery

OxyGo FIT
5.8” x 2.7” x 7.5”      2.9 lbs.

 4 Pulse Flow Settings  (840 ml/min)

 Up to 5.75 hour battery life*

 Only 39 dBa. at setting 2

 Included 3-year warranty on the unit; 1-year warranty
on sieve beds & battery

#1400-2000NG

#1400-2000NG-8
system with  

double cell battery

* Double cell battery, setting 1.  ** Available on OxyGo FIT POCs produced after 2/19 and OxyGo NEXT.

1400-2000NG

1400-3000NG

OxyGo Accessories

Product Name and Description OxyGo NEXT Part Number OxyGo FIT Part Number

Single Lithium-Ion Rechargeable Battery #1400-3010-8 #1400-2010-4

Double Lithium-Ion Rechargeable Battery #1400-3010-16 #1400-2010-8

External / Desktop Battery Charger #1400-3030 #1400-2030

Home / Office AC Power Supply #1400-3040 #1400-2040NG

Carrying Bag / Case #1170-3410 #1170-2410

Slim Backpack #1170-3441 #1170-2440

+

®

™
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LIFE® OxygenPac
9” x 6½” x 20”     18 lbs.

 Easy-to-use, portable, wall-mounted emergency
oxygen for OnSite first-aid and safety programs.

 90 minute supply @ 6 Liters per minute. Comes
fully filled and easily refillable/disposable.

 Features LIFE® CPR mask with one-way valve,
universally fits both adult and child.

LIFE Corporation Emergency Oxygen

Product Name and Description Part # / Options

#LIFE-612
6 LPM (NORM) and 12 LPM (HIGH)

 #LIFE-025
0-25 LPM - variable flow

12 liter-flow settings

#LIFE-6FF
6 LPM Fixed-Flow

#LIFE-101
Replacement Cylinder 

M20, 566L

LIFE Corporation Oxygen Masks and Tubing

CPR Mask - For Adults & Children #LIFE-100

CPR Mask with Strap - For Adults & Children #LIFE-102

7ft. Crimp-Proof Oxygen Hose #LIFE-HOSE

LIFE® SoftPac
4½” x 8” x 15”     6 lbs.

 Lightweight, portable companion for AED.
Provides emergency oxygen to a breathing victim.

 40 minute supply @ 6 Liters per minute. Comes
fully filled and easily refillable/disposable.

 Features LIFE® CPR mask with one-way valve,
universally fits both adult and child.

LIFE® StartSystem
4” x 13” x 13”     6 lbs. (without AED)

 StartSystem emergency oxygen unit. Works
with standard AEDs for workplace first-aid
and first responders.

 15+ minute supply @ 6 Liters per minute.
Comes fully filled and easily refillable/disposable.

 Features LIFE® CPR mask with one-way valve,
universally fits both adult and child.

LEARN MORE:

lifecorporation.com

 OxygenPac

SoftPac  

Start System

#LIFE-2-612
6 LPM (NORM) and 12 LPM (HIGH)

 #LIFE-2-025
0-25 LPM - variable flow

12 liter-flow settings

#LIFE-2-6FF
6 LPM Fixed-Flow

#LIFE-2-101
Replacement Cylinder 

M9, 250L

#LIFE-O2-LSS
Case, 6 and 12 LPM 

(NORM and HIGH) regulator, 
cylinder/valve/gauge, O2 fill, 

tubing mask

 #LIFE-O2-101
Replacement Cylinder 

M4, 113L

LIFE® O2 Mini
4” x 6” x 12”     5 lbs.

 Perfect for school nurses offices, dentists,
or any place where an accident could occur.
Provides 15 minutes of life saving oxygen.

#LIFE-O2-MINI

 O2 Mini

EMERGENCY OXYGEN
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OxyHome Replacement Parts

Product Name and Description Part # / Options

User Manual #1170-5400

Foam Cabinet Filter (10 pack) #1170-5401

HEPA / Compressor Inlet Filter #1170-5402

Bacteria Filter #1170-5403

Locking Wheel Kit (4 pack) #1170-5404

Flow Control Knob #1170-5405
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